Student Name:

Parent/Guardian Name and Address:

Grading Scale:

A+  98-100
A 93-97
A- 90-92
B+  87-89
B 83-86
B- 80-82

(4.3)
(4.0)
(3.7)
(3.3)
(3.0)
(2.7)

77-79
73-76
70-72
67-69
63-66
60-62

(2.3)
(2.0)
(1.7)
(1.3)
(1.0)
(0.7)

CALVARY CHAPEL DENTON

/],/
o

Malachi 55

ELUAH ACADEMY

School Year:
Grade: ____

Codes:

AP — Advanced Placement

D — Dual Enrollment (High School/College)
H —Honors

E — Elective

P/F — Pass/Fail

W - Withdrawal

Subject | Course Name

| Credits | Code | 1%

|2 | mid [3¢ |[4" | Final

Teacher Comment

English

Math

Science

Social St.

For. Lang.

Bible

P.E.

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Comments:




