	ject	Course Nam			Credits	Code	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Mid	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	Final	Teacher	Comment	
B-	80-82	(2.7)	(2.7) D- 60-62 (0.7)					EL	JAH A	Malachi +	W - Withdrawal				
В	83-86	(3.0)	D	63-66	(1.0)								P/F – Pass/Fai		
B+	87-89	(3.3)	D+	67-69	(1.3)				9	4	,		E – Elective		
A-	90-92	(3.7)	C-	70-72	(1.7)					0	<b>\</b>		H – Honors		
Α	93-97	(4.0)	С	73-76	(2.0)				8				D – Dual Enro	llment (High School/College)	
A+ 98-100 (4.3) C+ 77-79 (2.3)				CALVARY CHAPEL DENTON						AP – Advance	AP – Advanced Placement				
irad	ing Scale	:											Codes:		
					-										
Parent/Guardian Name and Address:												Grade:			
Student Name:										School Year:					

Subject	Course Name	Credits	Code	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Mid	3 <sup>rd</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	Final	Teacher	Comment
English											
Math											
Science											
Social St.											
For. Lang.											
Bible											
P.E.											
Elective											
Elective											
Elective											
Elective											

Comments:			